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Please select your campus from the list.

1. What grade are you in?

2. My EXPO class is as hard as I thought it would be.

  Count Percentage

 Select school here: 54 36.99%

 Adkins 26 17.81%

 Blanton 0 0%

 Borman 9 6.16%

 Cross Oaks 0 0%

 Evers 0 0%

 Ginnings 0 0%

 Hawk 0 0%

 Hodge 0 0%

 Houston 5 3.42%

 Lee 4 2.74%

 McNair 1 0.68%

 Nelson 0 0%

 Paloma Creek 2 1.37%

 Pecan Creek 0 0%

 Providence 3 2.05%

 EP Rayzor 0 0%

 Newton Rayzor 10 6.85%

 Rivera 0 0%

 Savannah 8 5.48%

 Stephens 0 0%

 WS Ryan 14 9.59%

 Wilson 10 6.85%

 Total 146 100%

  Count Percentage

 K 15 10.27%

 1 64 43.84%

 2 67 45.89%

 Total 146 100%

  Count Percentage

 Yes 72 49.66%

 No 73 50.34%

 Total 145 100%



5. How would you rate EXPO?

7. Do you understand your EXPO teacher?

  Count Percentage

 1 Really bad! 1 0.68%

 2 0 0%

 3 0 0%

 4 0 0%

 5 It was ok. 4 2.74%

 6 2 1.37%

 7 1 0.68%

 8 7 4.79%

 9 14 9.59%

 10 Great! 117 80.14%

 Total 146 100%

  Count Percentage

 Yes 127 86.99%

 Maybe 19 13.01%

 No 0 0%

 Total 146 100%


